Water Recreation

Effective January 1, 2026

Food and Facilities Protection

Public and semi-public
pools, spas

Seasonal Indoor Pool

Seasonal Indoor Spa

Seasonal Outdoor Pool
Seasonal Outdoor Spa

Wading Pool

Year-Round Indoor Pool
Year-Round Indoor Spa
Year-Round Outdoor Pool
Year-Round Outdoor Spa

Year Round Water Contact Park
Seasonal Water Contact Park
Year Round Spray Pool
Seasonal Spray Pool
Temporary Pool
Nonrecirculating spray pool

Pool not in Use

WRF Plan Review - New Construction

WRF Plan Review - Renovation
WRF Variance review

Pool Reinspection Fee
WRF Plan Review - RE-submittal
WRF Return pre-occupancy inspection

2026 Rate
$693
$693
$693
$693
$693
$693
$693
$693
$693
$693
$693
$693
$693
$63
$378
$189

$1,008 + $252/hour
for each hour over 4
$504 + $252/hour
for each hour over 2
$504 + $252/hour
for each hour over 2
1/2 of permit fee
$252/hour

$504 + $252/hour
for each hour over 2
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