Water Recreation

Food and Facilities Protection Public and semi-public			
		pools, spas	2026 Rate
		Seasonal Indoor Pool	\$693
Seasonal Indoor Spa	\$693		
Seasonal Outdoor Pool	\$693		
Seasonal Outdoor Spa	\$693		
Wading Pool	\$693		
Year-Round Indoor Pool	\$693		
Year-Round Indoor Spa	\$693		
Year-Round Outdoor Pool	\$693		
Year-Round Outdoor Spa	\$693		
Year Round Water Contact Park	\$693		
Seasonal Water Contact Park	\$693		
Year Round Spray Pool	\$693		
Seasonal Spray Pool	\$693		
Temporary Pool	\$63		
Nonrecirculating spray pool	\$378		
Pool not in Use	\$189		
WRF Plan Review - New Construction	\$1,008 + \$252/hour		
	for each hour over 4		
WRF Plan Review - Renovation	\$504 + \$252/hour		
	for each hour over 2		
WRF Variance review	\$504 + \$252/hour		
	for each hour over 2		
Pool Reinspection Fee	1/2 of permit fee		
WRF Plan Review - RE-submittal	\$252/hour		
WRF Return pre-occupancy inspection	\$504 + \$252/hour		
	for each hour over 2		